RoHS Compliant
Serial ATA Flash Drive
mSATA H1-M Product Specifications
July 6, 2015
Version 1.7
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000        Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

11
© 2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.7
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designation
A P   SDM   xxxx   M   1   HN   -   X   TM X
Apacer Brand
Solution Version
SATA Disk Module
Apacer Product Code
Capacity
008G = 8 GB
016G = 16GB
032G = 32GB
064G = 64GB
128G = 128GB
256G = 256GB
Version Control
Flash Type
Form Factor:
M= JEDEC MO-300
Operating Temperature Range
 Blank: 0℃ ~ 70℃
 W: -40℃ ~ 85℃
mSATA Flash Drive
APSDMxxxxM1HN-XTMX
12
© 2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.7
7.2 Valid Combination
7.2.1 Operating Temperature (0℃ ~ 70℃)
Capacity no DEVSLP DEVSLP
8GB APSDM008GM1HN-7TM APSDM008GM1HN-8TM
16GB APSDM016GM1HN-7TM APSDM016GM1HN-8TM
32GB APSDM032GM1HN-7TM APSDM032GM1HN-8TM
64GB APSDM064GM1HN-7TM APSDM064GM1HN-8TM
128GB APSDM128GM1HN-7TM APSDM128GM1HN-8TM
256GB APSDM256GM1HN-7TM APSDM256GM1HN-8TM
7.2.2 Operating Temperature (-40℃ ~ 85℃)
Capacity no DEVSLP DEVSLP
8GB APSDM008GM1HN-7TMW APSDM008GM1HN-8TMW
16GB APSDM016GM1HN-7TMW APSDM016GM1HN-8TMW
32GB APSDM032GM1HN-7TMW APSDM032GM1HN-8TMW
64GB APSDM064GM1HN-7TMW APSDM064GM1HN-8TMW
128GB APSDM128GM1HN-7TMW APSDM128GM1HN-8TMW
256GB APSDM256GM1HN-7TMW APSDM256GM1HN-8TMW
mSATA Flash Drive
APSDMxxxxM1HN-XTMX
13
© 2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                             Rev. 1.7
Revision History
Revision Description Date
1.0 Official release 09/04/2014
1.1 Revised temperature specifications 09/26/2014
1.2 Revised Serial ATA spec support : 3.0 -> 3.1 11/07/2014
1.3 Added endurance information 11/20/2014
1.4 Added 8 GB specifications 12/10/2014
1.5 Updated performance and power consumption specifications 01/15/2015
1.6